Forename
Barbara
Colin
Johnny
Peter
Shirley
Allison
Fiona
Bill
Emilio
Pamela
Gerry
John
Pamela
Ada
Andrew
Carole
Catherine
Gary
William
Robert
Katie
David
Yana
Andrew
Jill

Jim
Terry
John

Surname
Knox
Watson
Lawson
Rudzinski
MacNab
Law
Matheson
McFadden
Cosimo
McCrossan
Craig
Hynd
Parker
Stewart
Law

Craig
Connelly
Mitchell
Jarvie
Young
White
Hogg
Thandrayen
Mc Linden
Smylie
Wilson
Addison
Softley

Est Time
01:58:00
01:35:00
01:20:00
01:49:59
01:56:15
01:48:00
01:24:24
02:05:00
01:30:00
01:32:20
01:23:10
01:30:00
01:49:00
01:57:54
01:24:28
01:40:00
01:58:00
01:29:00
01:22:50
01:34:30
01:18:12
01:17:00
01:30:00
01:23:15
01:23:00
01:52:10
01:35:01
01:59:00

Handicap
00:41:00
00:18:00
00:03:00
00:33:00
00:39:00
00:31:00
00:07:00
00:48:00
00:13:00
00:15:00
00:06:00
00:13:00
00:32:00
00:40:00
00:07:00
00:23:00
00:41:00
00:12:00
00:05:00
00:17:00
00:01:00
00:00:00
00:13:00
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:35:00
00:18:00
00:42:00

Fin Time
01:51:14
01:31:13
01:16:31
01:47:49
01:54:07
01:46:10
01:22:41
02:04:22
01:29:27
01:31:49
01:23:06
01:30:21
01:49:42
01:57:44
01:25:15
01:41:31
02:00:22
01:31:47
01:24:49
01:37:52
01:22:08
01:21:13
01:34:22
01:28:14
01:28:26
01:57:53
01:40:54
02:09:53

SVHC Half Marathon Champs Sunday 8th October 2017 at Kirkintilloch
H/cap time H/Cap Pos

01:10:14
01:13:13
01:13:31
01:14:49
01:15:07
01:15:10
01:15:41
01:16:22
01:16:27
01:16:49
01:17:06
01:17:21
01:17:42
01:17:44
01:18:15
01:18:31
01:19:22
01:19:47
01:19:49
01:20:52
01:21:08
01:21:13
01:21:22
01:22:14
01:22:26
01:22:53
01:22:54
01:27:53



Handicap winner

Nearest nominated time



