SVHC Half Marathon Champs Sunday 8th October 2017 at Kirkintilloch

		•	•			
Forename	Surname	Est Time	Handicap	Fin Time	H/cap time	H/Cap Pos
Barbara	Knox	01:58:00	00:41:00	01:51:14	01:10:14	1
Colin	Watson	01:35:00	00:18:00	01:31:13	01:13:13	2
Johnny	Lawson	01:20:00	00:03:00	01:16:31	01:13:31	3
Peter	Rudzinski	01:49:59	00:33:00	01:47:49	01:14:49	4
Shirley	MacNab	01:56:15	00:39:00	01:54:07	01:15:07	5
Allison	Law	01:48:00	00:31:00	01:46:10	01:15:10	6
Fiona	Matheson	01:24:24	00:07:00	01:22:41	01:15:41	7
Bill	McFadden	02:05:00	00:48:00	02:04:22	01:16:22	8
Emilio	Cosimo	01:30:00	00:13:00	01:29:27	01:16:27	10
Pamela	McCrossan	01:32:20	00:15:00	01:31:49	01:16:49	11
Gerry	Craig	01:23:10	00:06:00	01:23:06	01:17:06	12
John	Hynd	01:30:00	00:13:00	01:30:21	01:17:21	13
Pamela	Parker	01:49:00	00:32:00	01:49:42	01:17:42	14
Ada	Stewart	01:57:54	00:40:00	01:57:44	01:17:44	15
Andrew	Law	01:24:28	00:07:00	01:25:15	01:18:15	16
Carole	Craig	01:40:00	00:23:00	01:41:31	01:18:31	17
Catherine	Connelly	01:58:00	00:41:00	02:00:22	01:19:22	19
Gary	Mitchell	01:29:00	00:12:00	01:31:47	01:19:47	20
William	Jarvie	01:22:50	00:05:00	01:24:49	01:19:49	21
Robert	Young	01:34:30	00:17:00	01:37:52	01:20:52	22
Katie	White	01:18:12	00:01:00	01:22:08	01:21:08	23
David	Hogg	01:17:00	00:00:00	01:21:13	01:21:13	24
Yana	Thandrayen	01:30:00	00:13:00	01:34:22	01:21:22	25
Andrew	Mc Linden	01:23:15	00:06:00	01:28:14	01:22:14	26
Jill	Smylie	01:23:00	00:06:00	01:28:26	01:22:26	27
Jim	Wilson	01:52:10	00:35:00	01:57:53	01:22:53	28
Terry	Addison	01:35:01	00:18:00	01:40:54	01:22:54	29
John	Softley	01:59:00	00:42:00	02:09:53	01:27:53	30

Handicap winner		
Nearest nominated time		
rearest norminated time		